
Hallenspielplan  MZH Martin-Rickart-Gymnasium  ( 31608 )
Hochhausstraße 48
04838   Eilenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 11:00

13:00

ROL(L)-
mJB

RL(L)-F

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg II

Turbine Leipzig

SV Lok Leipzig-M.

13:35

21:27

Sa. 18.01.2025 11:30

13:00

ROL(L)-
mJE

ROL(L)-
mJD

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

SG MoGoNo Leipzig

HV Böhlen

20:25

27:8

Sa. 25.01.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ROL(L)-
wJB

ROL(L)-F

ROL(L)-M

RK(L)-M

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg II

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

Germania Zwenkau

VfL Waldheim 54

VfL Waldheim 54 II

25:28

26:19

30:27

27:34

So. 26.01.2025 14:00

16:00

ROL(L)-
mJB

ROL(L)-
mJA

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

NHV Concordia Delitzsch

HSG Rückmarsdorf

19:42

31:19

Sa. 01.02.2025 11:30 ROL(L)-
mJD

VfB Eilenburg Leipziger SV Südwest 20:9

So. 02.03.2025 14:00 RP mJA VfB Eilenburg NHV Concordia Delitzsch 32:26

Sa. 08.03.2025 11:30

12:50

ROL(L)-
mJE

ROL(L)-
mJD

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg II

SC DHfK Leipzig

HC Leipzig II (wJD)

21:25

21:20

Sa. 29.03.2025 11:45 ROL(L)-
mJD

VfB Eilenburg HSG Rückmarsdorf 32:17

So. 30.03.2025 10:30 RP mJA VfB Eilenburg SG MoGoNo Leipzig 23:40

Do. 03.04.2025 17:30 ROL(L)-
wJC

VfB Eilenburg SC Markranstädt 16:29

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.04.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ROL(L)-
wJB

RL(L)-F

ROL(L)-F

ROL(L)-M

RK(L)-M

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg II

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg II

VfB Torgau

HV Böhlen

Turbine Leipzig

HV Böhlen

HV Böhlen II

36:17

22:31

25:30

32:29

22:31

So. 13.04.2025 11:10

12:30

14:00

16:00

ROL(L)-
mJD

ROL(L)-
wJC

ROL(L)-
mJB

ROL(L)-
mJA

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

VfB Eilenburg

Turbine Leipzig

LSG Löbnitz

VfB Torgau

Turbine Leipzig

21:26

23:24

19:40

25:30


